Intersil
IC SUPERVISOR CPU 16K EE 8-DIP
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
X5169P-4.5A.pdf
4.5A pirce,  Intersil Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a professional
electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic
components can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic
components in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number
required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Threshold: 4.63V
Type: Simple Reset/Power-On Reset
Supplier Device Package: 8-PDIP
Series: -
Reset Timeout: 100 ms Minimum
Reset: Active High
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 8-DIP (0.300", 7.62mm)
Output: Open Drain or Open Collector
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 70°C (TA)
Number of Voltages Monitored: 1
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
X5169P-4.5A Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
X5169PIZ
IC SUPERVISOR CPU 16K EE 8-DIP
Intersil
RFQ
X5168ZF
INTERSIL
RFQ
X5169PI
IC SUPERVISOR CPU 16K EE 8-DIP
Intersil
RFQ
X5168V14T1
IC SUPERVISOR CPU 16K EE 14TSSOP
Intersil
RFQ
X5169PI-4.5A
IC SUPERVISOR CPU 16K EE 8-DIP
Intersil
RFQ
X5169PI-2.7
IC SUPERVISOR CPU 16K EE 8-DIP
Intersil
RFQ
X5169P-2.7
IC SUPERVISOR CPU 16K EE 8-DIP
Intersil
RFQ
X5169P
IC SUPERVISOR CPU 16K EE 8-DIP
Intersil
RFQ
X5169P-2.7A
IC SUPERVISOR CPU 16K EE 8-DIP
Intersil
RFQ
X5169PI-2.7A
IC SUPERVISOR CPU 16K EE 8-DIP
Intersil
RFQ
9T06031A2052FBHFT
RES SMD 20.5K OHM 1% 1/10W 0603
Yageo
RFQ
742C163332JTR
RES ARRAY 8 RES 3.3K OHM 2506
CTS Resistor Products
RFQ
MFR-25FBF52-357R
RES 357 OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL
Yageo
RFQ
MSR1-0R04F1
RES 0.04 OHM 1W 1% RADIAL
Riedon
RFQ
RC55Y-40K2BI
RES 40.2K OHM 0.25W 0.1% AXIAL
TT Electronics/Welwyn
RFQ
MBA02040C9310FRP00
RES 931 OHM 0.4W 1% AXIAL
Vishay BC Components
RFQ
MRS16000C4702FC100
RES 47K OHM 0.4W 1% AXIAL
Vishay BC Components
RFQ
RSF1FT1K87
RES 1.87K OHM 1W 1% AXIAL
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
CMF55357R00FKR6
RES 357 OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL
Vishay Dale
RFQ
AC03000003001JAC00
RES 3K OHM 3W 5% AXIAL
Vishay BC Components
RFQ